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lveco 135-17 Manual + Firetruck

Prezzo
Costruzione
Anno
Id
Configurazione degli assi
Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Potenza

Altezza

Descrizione
ZCFA1HDH001130970

€9.500,-

Motopompa antincendio
1990

TR1352

4x2

2

Manuale

29.121 km

Diesel

125 kW (170 PK)

320 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands
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